# **ATTENTION SUBSCRIBERS**

## **Subscription Rates**

|                              | Individual  |                                  | Institutes/Hospitals/Colleges, etc. |                                  |
|------------------------------|-------------|----------------------------------|-------------------------------------|----------------------------------|
|                              | dia<br>1 ₹) | Overseas (Airmail)<br>(in US \$) | India<br>(in ₹)                     | Overseas (Airmail)<br>(in US \$) |
| Single Issue 400             | 0.00        | 60.00                            | 500.00                              | 100.00                           |
| Per Volume<br>(4 issues) 130 | 0.00        | 200.00                           | 1800.00                             | 350.00                           |

- 1. Overseas subscription rates include airmail postal charges.
- 2. Subscription Agencies are eligible for a 10% discount on annual rates for institutional subscription only. Agencies must provide complete address of the institution for which subscription is sent in their subscription order.
- 3. Payments should be made only by Banker's Cheque/Demand Draft; drawn in favour of The Director, V.P. Chest Institute, Delhi.
- 4. Subscription rates are not subject to any Tax Deduction at Source.
- 5. Subscribers are advised to get their copies by "Registered Post" by making an advance payment of ₹400/- per year in addition to Subscription rates, if subscription is made for one year (in case of a single copy, ₹100/- to be added).
- 6. The rates are subject to revision at any time by announcement in the Journal.
- 7. Subscription can be enrolled only on receipt of full payment in advance. Copies will not be sent if part payment is received.
- 8. Our responsibility ceases once we hand over the copies to the Post/Courier Office. We are not responsible for any delay/loss/damage in transit. We hold the receipt from the Post/Courier Office as proof. The Journal Office is not liable to replace copies lost in transit.
- 9. Requests for missing issues will be considered if made within one month of the publication of a particular issue (i.e. for January-March issue → upto April, for April-June issue → upto July, for July-September issue → upto October and for October-December issue → upto January). Supply of replacement copy will be subject to availability.

Director/Editor-in-Chief

## THE INDIAN JOURNAL OF CHEST DISEASES AND ALLIED SCIENCES

Vallabhbhai Patel Chest Institute, University of Delhi, Delhi-110 007

Director and Editor-in-Chief : Prof. S.N. Gaur

Place of Publication : Vallabhbhai Patel Chest Institute, University of Delhi, Delhi

Web Address : http://www.vpci.org.in

ISSN No. : 0377-9343 Language : English

Periodicity : Quarterly (Published in the months of January, April, July and October)

Method of Printing : Offset Process Overall Size : 27.5 cm x 20.5 cm

Print Area : 24.0 cm x 17.0 cm (Advertisement materials required in Print Area size only)

Spectrum of Readership : The readership comprises faculty members of medical colleges/research

institutions, chest physicians, cardiologists, medical practitioners, postgraduate students, research scholars, biomedical scientists and libraries of medical colleges/hospitals; including 800 fellows/members of the

National College of Chest Physicians (India)

Countries where it is

Circulated : India, USA, Canada, South American countries, USSR, UK, The Netherlands,

Germany, Italy, African countries, Middle East, Japan, China, Australia and

New Zealand

International Standing : Abstracted and indexed in the globally reputed abstracting periodicals such

as Index Medicus, Medline, IndMed, INSEAR, and Ulrich's Directory, etc

### **ADVERTISEMENT RATES\***

|                    | Per Issue                  | Per Volume (4 issues) |  |
|--------------------|----------------------------|-----------------------|--|
| Ordinary Full Page | ₹ 8,000.00                 | ₹ 25,000.00           |  |
| Back Cover         | ₹ 15,000.00                | ₹ 55,000.00           |  |
| Inside Cover       | ₹ 12,000.00                | ₹ 45,000.00           |  |
| Facing Contents    | ₹ 15,000.00                | ₹ 55,000.00           |  |
| Colour Ado         | E00/ sylve on alconomiates |                       |  |

Colour Ads 50% extra on above rates

\*Note: 1. The above rates are not subject to any Tax Deduction at Source.

- 2. Advertisement materials (four positives in case of colour ads) are to be provided by the advertiser in a CD with a print out (hard copy) of the advertisement.
- 3. A discount of 10% will be offered to Advertising Agencies only.
- 4. Advertisement Payments (along with the space order and advertisement material) should be made in advance through Banker's Cheque / Bank Drafts only and should be drawn in favour of the DIRECTOR, V. P. CHEST INSTITUTE, DELHI.

E-mail: publication@vpci.org.in and ijcdas@yahoo.co.in; Fax: 91-11-27666549; Phone: 91-11-27402435 (Direct), 27667667, 27667441 (Extn. 135)

# ATTENTION SUBSCRIBERS

Due to substantial increase in the cost of printing, paper, postal charges and other overhead expenses, it has been felt necessary to revise the subscription rates w.e.f. January, 2016. New rates are given below:

### **SUBSCRIPTION RATES**

[w.e.f. Ist January, 2016]

|                      | Individual |                    | Institutes/Hospitals/Colleges, etc. |                    |
|----------------------|------------|--------------------|-------------------------------------|--------------------|
|                      | India      | Overseas (Airmail) | India                               | Overseas (Airmail) |
|                      | (in ₹ )    | (In US \$)         | (in ₹)                              | (In US \$)         |
| Single Issue         | 500.00     | 60.00              | 600.00                              | 100.00             |
| Per Volume(4 Issues) | 1600.00    | 200.00             | 2200.00                             | 350.00             |

- 1. Overseas subscription rates include airmail postal charges.
- 2. Subscription Agencies are eligible for a 10% discount on annual rates for institutional subscription only. Agencies must provide complete address of the institution for which subscription is sent in their subscription order.
- 3. Payments should be made only by **Banker's Cheque/Demand Draft**; drawn in favour of **The Director**, **V.P. Chest Institute**, **Delhi**.
- 4. Subscription rates are not subject to any Tax Deduction at Source.
- 5. Subscribers are advised to get their copies by "Registered Post" by making an advance payment of ₹ 400/- per year in addition to Subscription rates, if subscription is made for one year (in case of a single copy, ₹ 100/- to be added).
- 6. The rates are subject to revision at any time by announcement in the Journal.
- 7. Subscription can be enrolled only on receipt of full payment in advance. Copies will not be sent if part payment is received.
- 8. Our responsibility ceases once we hand over the copies to the Post/Courier Office. We are not responsible for any delay/loss/damage in transit. We hold the receipt from the Post Office as proof. The Journal Office is not liable to replace copies lost in transit.
- 9. Requests for missing issues will be considered if made within one month of the publication of a particular issue (i.e. for January-March issue upto April, for April-June issue upto July, for July-September issue upto October and for October-December issue upto January). Supply of replacement copy will be subject to availability.

Publishers/Editor-in-Chief

## **ATTENTION ADVERTISERS**

Due to substantial increase in the cost of printing, paper, postal charges and other overhead expenses, it has been felt necessary to revise the Advertisement rates w.e.f. January, 2016. New rates are given below:

## **ADVERTISEMENT RATES**

[w.e.f. Ist January, 2016]

|                    | Single Insertion (In ₹ ) | Per Volume (4 Insertions) (In ₹ ) |
|--------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| Ordinary Full Page | 10000/-                  | 36000/-                           |
| Back Cover         | 20000/-                  | 72000/-                           |
| Inside Cover       | 18000/-                  | 65000/-                           |
| Facing Contents    | 15000/-                  | 60000/-                           |

Colour Advts.50% extra on above rates

### Note:

- 1. The above rates are not subject to any Tax deduction at source.
- 2. A 10% discount will be offered to Advertising Agencies also.
- 3. Advertisement material is to be provided by the advertiser in a CD with a print out (hard copy) of the advertisement.
- 4. Payments should be made only by **Banker's Cheque/Demand Draft**; drawn in favour of **The Director**, **V.P. Chest Institute**, **Delhi**.

Publishers/Editor-in-Chief